3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

1,000 USDT Reward
$1000 REWARDS
$2000 USDC

S000 USDT

800 LINK

$2000 USDC

5000 USDT

# Date & time

1 2023-10-19
12:42:55

POLYGON
Ox3fe31a00b85112d8d11e3922cd5316abeb9d7678

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

s.com
drop-usdt.onrg
Voucher

NFT Voucher

NFT AIRDROP ROUND
Voucher

NFT Giveaway Round

Transaction Id Amount

Ox392f7917f2a6c7690a6d + 1 Voucher v

e436944aa8a47aa%9ebb80d

070e3a8a92b2f0e34308ed

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x3fe31a00b85112d8d11e3922cd5316abe69d7678
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x392f7917f2a6c7690a6de436944aa8a47aa9ebb80d070e3a8a92b2f0e34308ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x392f7917f2a6c7690a6de436944aa8a47aa9ebb80d070e3a8a92b2f0e34308ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x392f7917f2a6c7690a6de436944aa8a47aa9ebb80d070e3a8a92b2f0e34308ed

Date & time

2023-10-19
12:41:17

2023-10-19
12:41:01

2023-10-19
12:40:45

2023-09-16
17:13:01

2023-09-14
22:30:32

2023-09-11
22:12:49

Transaction Id

0x911cdb657bafthaa8lbee?

bffe3f9fc2d4a8490c9026

d41d9aa5695c3acsheb90b

0x4617ba01701e9d29162e

879b0e9a48c8416773ebb1

46b8ed2d746067dadae344

Oxbldcf1c2212b3dd224e0

ff0061965095d16cf5d15b

2917d16f0b3733e46534d1

Ox8a7647alb46158d51e51

a5d39cdddec88938df7889

bb7a8687cf0d3aad4a7bes

Ox6d6dbfS58e0aeBfbblses

422fd2ef4c97b52719303

913763d2a03bh97db6e54b7

Oxfd559ddfcScee85a4ldb

979fd5256c318325125391

bOae3fbb482ef4a0821bba

Amount

+ 1 drop-usdt.onrg

1 s.com

+

+

1 Voucher

+

1 NFT Giveaway
Round

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

+

+

1 NFT Voucher

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x911cd657bafbaa81bee7bffe3f9fc2d4a8490c9026d41d9aa5695c3ac5beb90b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x911cd657bafbaa81bee7bffe3f9fc2d4a8490c9026d41d9aa5695c3ac5beb90b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x911cd657bafbaa81bee7bffe3f9fc2d4a8490c9026d41d9aa5695c3ac5beb90b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4617ba01701e9d29162e879b0e9a48c8416773eb6146b8ed2d746067da3ae344
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4617ba01701e9d29162e879b0e9a48c8416773eb6146b8ed2d746067da3ae344
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4617ba01701e9d29162e879b0e9a48c8416773eb6146b8ed2d746067da3ae344
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1dcf1c2212b3dd224e0ff0061965095d16cf5d15b2917d16f0b3733e46534d1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1dcf1c2212b3dd224e0ff0061965095d16cf5d15b2917d16f0b3733e46534d1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1dcf1c2212b3dd224e0ff0061965095d16cf5d15b2917d16f0b3733e46534d1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a7647a1b46158d51e51a5d39cdddec88938df7889bb7a8687cf0d3aad4a7be5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a7647a1b46158d51e51a5d39cdddec88938df7889bb7a8687cf0d3aad4a7be5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a7647a1b46158d51e51a5d39cdddec88938df7889bb7a8687cf0d3aad4a7be5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d6dbf58e0ae0fbb14e4422fd2ef4c97b5271930f3913763d2a03b97db6e54b7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d6dbf58e0ae0fbb14e4422fd2ef4c97b5271930f3913763d2a03b97db6e54b7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d6dbf58e0ae0fbb14e4422fd2ef4c97b5271930f3913763d2a03b97db6e54b7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfd559ddfc5cee85a41db979fd5256c3f8325125391b0ae3fbb482ef4a0821b6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfd559ddfc5cee85a41db979fd5256c3f8325125391b0ae3fbb482ef4a0821b6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfd559ddfc5cee85a41db979fd5256c3f8325125391b0ae3fbb482ef4a0821b6a

